Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en 2006
Ergebnisliste Kleinkaliber-Auflage Einzelwertung Damenklasse
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Kihnapfel,
Rinke,
Schomacher,
Frey,
Thielbar,
Vortmeyer,
Madus,
Herzog,
Altmann,
Bock,
Schimke,
Kuhnke,
Voit,
Remmert,
Hirsch,
Rahle,
Daum,
Schlereth,
Angerer,
Binting,
Zulauf,
Kandler,

Vorname

Monika
Angela
Mareike
Heike
Nadine
Sandra
Anja
Bettina
Tonja
Margret
Alexandra
Kirstin
Christina
Johanne
Sabine
Anja
Sabine
Silke
Dagmar
Ingrid
Rieke
Susanne

Sparkasse

Sparkasse Gottingen
Nord-LB Hannover

KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln
Sparkasse Unna

KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln
Spk. Minden-Libbecke
Spk. Minden-Libbecke
KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln
Sparkasse Nienburg
Nord-LB Hannover
Sparkasse Unna
Sparkasse Aurich-Norden
Sparkasse Fichtelgebirge
Spk. Minden-Libbecke
Hamburger Sparkasse
Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau
Sparkasse Fichtelgebirge
Sparkasse Bad Kissingen
Spk. Oberpfalz Nord
Sparkasse Aurich-Norden
Sparkasse Dieburg
Sparkasse Fichtelgebirge

1. Ser.

95
95
94
93
95
95
91
93
93
89
87
89
92
83
89
83
84
87
81
80
74
80

2. Ser.

96
94
94
94
92
91
94
90
90
92
91
88
85
92
85
90
81
76
79
78
79
67

Gesamt

191 Rg.
189 Rg.
188 Rg.
187 Rg.
187 Rg.
186 Rg.
185 Rg.
183 Rg.
183 Rg.
181 Rg.
178 Rg.
177 Rg.
177 Rg.
175 Rg.
174 Rg.
173 Rg.
165 Rg.
163 Rg.
160 Rg.
158 Rg.
153 Rg.
147 Rg.
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